Releases - October 20, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

254856
271604
238081
224099
250246
177922
179393
252633
174431
151259
218925
225065
135107
264843
264465
269386
115782
265273
261915
270859

Asbury
Bartley
Boone
Brown
Brown
Coffey
Coleman
Feltner
Foley
Gentry
Hatton
Huff
Justice
Kelly
Latimer
Meadors
Monroe
Nelson
Summers
Vliet

Allen
Jared
Kenneth
James
Anthony
Brandon
Sarah
John
Alan
Travis
Nathanial
Alphonso
Carl
Wesley
Charles
Nicole
Richard
Amber
Jessica
James

Keith
Lamont
Jeffery
L

D

Lynn

Michelle
E
Dale

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Johnson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail
Christian County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Harlan County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Clark County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Hardin County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



