DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
254856 Asbury	Allen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271604 Bartley	Jared	Keith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238081 Boone	Kenneth	Lamont	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224099 Brown	James	Jeffery	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250246 Brown	Anthony	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177922 Coffey	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179393 Coleman	Sarah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252633 Feltner	John	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174431 Foley	Alan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151259 Gentry	Travis	Lynn	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218925 Hatton	Nathanial		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225065 Huff	Alphonso		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
135107 Justice	Carl		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
264843 Kelly	Wesley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264465 Latimer	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269386 Meadors	Nicole		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
115782 Monroe	Richard		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265273 Nelson	Amber	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261915 Summers	Jessica	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270859 Vliet	James	Dale	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)